



Date: February 16, 2023

The General Manager, Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	The Vice-President, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited “Exchange Plaza”, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code : 533160	Scrip Symbol : DBREALTY
Fax No.: 022 – 2272 3121/ 2039	Fax No.: 022 – 26598237/38

Dear Sir/ Madam

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement — Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulations 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed herewith the extracts of the newspaper advertisement published in today's date i.e 16.02.2023 in The Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Navshakti (Marathi edition) for the Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

We request you to kindly take the record of same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For D B Realty Limited

**Jignesh Shah
Company Secretary**

D B REALTY LIMITED

Regd. Office : DB Central, Maulana Azad Road, Rangwala Compound, Jacob Circle, Mumbai- 400 011 Tel.: 91-22-2305 5555

Website: www.dbrealty.co.in • Email : info@dbg.co.in

CIN: L70200MH2007PLC166818

ARYA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

(CIN:U67190MH2007PTC175710)

Registered Office: 75, Jolly Maker Chambers II, 7th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 Tel: 022 6610 3575 / 6610 3576

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in lacs except earnings per share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	December 31 2022	December 31 2021	March 31 2022
Total income from operations	24,335.94	-	2,045.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	9,149.60	(1,714.24)	(4,854.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	9,149.60	(1,714.24)	(4,854.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9,149.60	(1,714.24)	(4,854.27)
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	4,064.22	15,366.70	13,812.77
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	1.00	1.00	1.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(10,813.15)	(3,110.30)	(7,149.25)
Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
Net worth	(10,812.15)	(3,109.30)	(7,148.25)
Paid up Debt Capital	844.88	28,701.49	28,656.64
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(0.08)	(9.23)	(4.01)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing operations) Basic: (not annualized) (in ₹) Diluted: (not annualized) (in ₹)	91.495.98	(17,142.40)	(48,542.66)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for discontinued operations) Basic: (not annualized) (in ₹) Diluted: (not annualized) (in ₹)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (annualised) (in times)	0.43	0.39	0.30
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (annualised) (in times)	3.51	0.39	0.30

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arya Capital Management Private Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Shukla
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2023

KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED

REGD.OFF.: Unit No. 283-287, "F" Wing, Second Floor, Solaris-I, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400072
CIN : L22210MH1993PLC074035

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Period Ended 31 December 2022

(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Month	Nine Month	Year ended
		31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	14.86	13.37	17.25	40.11	46.63	59.14
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	1.41	0.76	1.94	1.85	3.73	4.72
3.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.29	0.63	1.33	1.56	1.80	2.54
4.	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
5.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(57.08)
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.0024	0.0012	0.0025	0.0030	0.0034	0.0063

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserpress.com.

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 14 February 2023

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Period Ended 31 December 2022

(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Consolidated		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Month period ended 31.12.2022 (unaudited)	Nine Months Period ended 31.12.2021 (unaudited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	(194.06)	265.04	698.69	670.05	2,064.69	3,320.55
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	(217.21)	(221.60)	(87.78)	(747.89)	9.88	141.45
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & after Exceptional Item)	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(214.36)	(222.67)	(69.00)	(746.24)	5.90	96.13
5.	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
6.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	154.10
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.) (Not annualised)	(0.41)	(0.23)	(0.07)	(1.42)	0.01	0.10

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Period ended Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Period ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserpress.com.
2 The figure reported in the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022 is being the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the period ended 31 December 2022 and the published unaudited three months consolidated figures upto 30 September 2022, which were subject to limited review by the auditors.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Kaiser Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Bhushanlal Arora
Managing Director
DIN : 00416032

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 14 February 2023

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No 1 Plot No-B3, WIFI IT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane, Maharashtra- 400604

Whereas
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued demand notices upon the borrowers mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
As the borrower failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of ICICI Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Physical Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)	Name of Branch
1.	Shakil Khaleel Ahmad & Nahida Imtiaz Khan/ LBTNE00004109737	Flat No.101, 1st Floor, Pine in Gundecha Woods, Nandur Village, Village Off Palghar East, Palghar- 401404/ February 10, 2023	September 13, 2021 Rs. 10,23,182.01/-	Malad/ Palghar

The above-mentioned borrower(s)/ guarantor(s) are hereby given a 30 day notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.
Date : February 16, 2023
Place: Malad & Palghar

Authorized Officer
ICICI Bank Limited

adani Adani Housing Finance Private Limited

Registered Office : Shikhar, Nr. Mithakhali Circle, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India
Corporate Office : One BKC, C-Wing, 100/4/5, 10th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051, Maharashtra, India.
CIN: U65999GJ2017PTC098960, Website : www.adanihousing.in

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002
You the below mentioned Borrowers, Co-borrower(s) / Guarantor have availed loans/ facility(ies) from Adani Housing Finance Private Limited. (the "AHFL") by mortgaging your immovable properties (Securities). Consequent to your defaults your loans were classified as non-performing assets. Adani Housing Finance Pvt. Ltd. for the recovery of the outstanding dues, issued demand notice under Section 13(2) of The Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the Act), the contents of which are being published herewith as per Section 13(2) of the Act read with rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 as and by way of service upon you. Details of the borrowers, co-borrowers, properties mortgaged, outstanding dues, demand notice sent under Section 13(2) and amount claimed there under are given as under:

Name of the Borrower / Co-Borrower / Guarantor / Loan Account No / Old Loan Account No.	Mortgage Property Address	Demand Notice Date / O/s Amount / O/s Date
Aravind Govind Nakkar / Ishwar / Govind Nakkar / 8020H01042730	All That Piece And Parcel Of Flat No. 302, Area Admeasuring 570 Sq. Ft Equivalent To 52.97 Sq. Meters (Built Up) Area On The 3rd Floor In The Building Known As Jay Mata Di Complex, Constructed On Land Bearing Grampanchayat House No. 565, Old Survey No. 88/2/2 Corresponding To New Survey No. 4/2/2, Situated At Village Shehar, Taluka Bhiwandi, District Thane, Bounded As Under:- East: Internal Road, West: House, North: House, South: Chawl	11-Jan-23 Rs. 14,38,420.00 As on Date 10-Jan-23

You the Borrower/s and Co-borrowers/Guarantor are therefore called upon to make payment of the above mentioned demanded amount with further interest as mentioned herein above in full within 60 days of this notice failing which the undersigned shall be constrained to take action under the act to enforce the above-mentioned securities. Your attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the act by virtue of which you are at liberty to redeem the secured asset within period stipulated in the aforesaid provision. Please note that as per section 13(13) of the said act, you are restrained from transferring the above-referred securities by way of sale, lease or otherwise without our consent.
For Adani Housing Finance Private Limited
Sd/-
Authorized Officer

Place : Maharashtra
Date : 16.02.2023

Starlog Enterprises Limited

141, Jolly Maker Chambers II, 14th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, India
Tel: +91-22-23665333 Fax: +91-22-23649236 Email: hq@starlog.in, Web: www.starlog.in CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

₹. In Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1. a) Revenue from Operations	184.62	196.96	394.75	642.93	1148.6	1448.24	339.64	335.15	4,408.36	4,449.93	13,512.37	17,876.96
b) Other Income	1.05	23.36	365.56	51.67	472.81	677.15	905.84	(170.38)	435.33	1,053.53	567.96	1,364.27
Total Income	185.67	220.32	760.31	694.6	1621.41	2125.39	1,245.48	164.77	4,843.69	5,503.46	14,080.33	19,241.25
2. Expenditure:												
a. Employee Cost	71.89	93.7	125.36	281.28	363.14	473.01	82.60	113.06	383.78	652.96	1167.60	1731.84
b. Operation and Administration Cost	188.12	440.88	419.1	856.38	940.56	1284.11	313.29	382.19	3,567.90	3,767.59	10,425.30	13,926.86
c. Finance Cost	111.12	106.64	641.95	751.93	1836.79	2439.71	119.81	110.10	1576.16	1472.40	4625.37	6166.08
d. Depreciation	87.32	97.68	221.24	363.81	689.5	879.22	113.46	129.00	659.01	757.88	2,002.76	2,626.94
e. Total (a to d)	458.45	738.9	1407.65	2253.4	3829.99	5076.05	628.96	734.35	6,186.84	6,650.83	18,221.04	24,541.72
3. Profit Before Share of Profit/ (Loss) of Associates and Joint Ventures, Exceptional Item and Tax	272.79	-518.58	-647.34	-1558.8	2208.58	-2950.66	616.52	(569.58)	(1,343.15)	(1,147.37)	(4,140.71)	(5,210.47)
4. Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates and Joint Venture	117.18	4526.89	5105.49	5105.49	719.14	279.22	(165.80)	-	48.30	(156.05)	-	-
5. Exceptional Items	-155.6	4008.32	647.34	3546.69	1489.44	2671.45	117.18	8,580.12	9,158.72	719.14	279.23	-
6. Profit/(Loss) before tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7. Tax Expense:												
a. Current Tax Expense												(3.53)
b. Adjusting of tax relating to earlier												(31.28)
Total Tax Expense										(3.70)	(3.29)	(34.81)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.

Starlog Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Saket Agarwal
Managing Director (DIN 00162608)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.02.2023

GE Power India Limited

CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379

Regd. Office: Regus Magnus Business Centers, 11th floor, Platina, Block G, Plot C-59, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400051. Website: https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited; E-Mail ID: investor-relations@ge.com



Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

(₹ Millions, except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
		Standalone			Consolidated			
1.	Total income from operations	5,445.1	15,245.9	7,983.0	5,445.1	15,246.0	7,982.9	
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-194.7	-1,954.2	182.9	-188.3	-1,946.4	187.4	
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-301.6	-2,061.1	-462.3	-295.2	-2,053.3	-457.8	
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-1,399.3	-3,116.7	-345.7	-1,392.9	-3,108.9	-341.2	
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1,400.0	-3,118.7	-350.9	-1,393.6	-3,110.9	-346.4	
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve*	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	-20.81 -20.81	-46.36 -46.36	-5.14 -5.14	-20.72 -20.72	-46.24 -46.24	-5.08 -5.08	

*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended as on 31 March 2022 was ₹ 6,056.9 millions.

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 53 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited).
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February 2023. The results for the current quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board
(PRASHANT CHIRANJIVE JAIN)
Managing Director
DIN 06828019

Place: Noida
Date : 14 February 2023



TRANSWARRANTY FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080220

Regd. Office: 403, Regent Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021

Tel. No: 40010900, Fax No: 40010999, Email: companysecretary@transwarranty.com, Web Site: www.transwarranty.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Period ending	Period ending	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Period ending	Period ending
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.	

प्रत्यक्ष कच्चा सुचना



शाखा कार्यालय : आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि., कार्यालय क्रमांक २०१-बी, २रा मजला, रोड क्र. १, प्लॉट क्र. बी-३, बायपास आयटी पार्क, वागळे इन्डस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, डोगे, महाराष्ट्र-४०० ६०५.

ज्याअर्थी, मिन्व्याखरीदार हे आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिस्कुयुटायजेगन अँड रिस्कन्ट्रोल ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अँड एम्प्लॉयमेंट ऑफ सिस्कुयुटि इंटरस्ट अँड, २००२, कलम १३ (१) आणि सिस्कुयुटि इंटरस्ट (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) कलम, २००२ सहायका नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकाऱ्यां च्या ब्यार करून मागणी सूचना जारी करून खालील नमूद कर्जदारांस सूचनेतील नमूद रकमेची परतफेड सदा सुचना प्रामीच्या ६० दिवसांत करण्यात सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, मिन्व्याखरीदारांनी घाली वर्गन करण्यात आलेल्या मिळकतीचा कच्चा तयला/तिला प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून सदा अर्कटच्या कलम १३(१) अंतर्गत सहायका सदा क्लसच्या नियम ८ अन्वये खालील नमूद तराखी घेतला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस यादारे इशा देण्यात येते की, सदा मिळकतीची कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदा मिळकतीची कच्च्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार वा आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडच्या भागार्थीना राहिल.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदाराचे नाव/ कर्ज खाते क्रमांक	मिळकतीचे वर्णन/ प्रत्यक्ष कच्चाची सारीख	मागणी सूचनेतील रक्कम (रु.)	शाखेचे नाव
१.	शकील खलील अहमद आणि नाहिदा इम्तियाज खात/ एलबीटीएई०००४१०९७३७	प्लॉट क्र. १०१, १ला मजला, मुंडेचा बुद्धसमधील पार्सन, नोंद गाव, गावालागत, पालख पूर्व, पालख - ४०१४०४/ फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२३	सप्टेंबर १३, २०२१ रु. १०,२३,१८२.०१/-	मालाड/पालख

वरील नमूद कर्जदार/हमीदारांस यादारे ३० दिवसांत रकमेचा भरण करण्यास सूचना देण्यात येत आहे, अन्यथा ग्राहक मिळकती सिस्कुयुटि इंटरस्ट (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) कलम, २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ च्या तरतुदी अंतर्गत सदा सूचना प्रकाशनाने ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर विकण्यात येतील.

दिनांक : फेब्रुवारी १६, २०२३
स्वक्ष : मालाड आणि पालख

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड



PUBLIC NOTICE FOR GOLD AUCTION

Take Notice that the under mentioned borrowers have availed credit facility from our various branches against pledge of Gold Ornaments. The said borrowers have failed to pay the Loan/Overdraft outstanding dues in stipulated period even though the Bank served upon them notice.

Sr. No.	Branch Address and Tel. No.	Name of the Borrower	Account No.	Sanction Amount (₹)	Weight of Gold in Gms (Gross Wt)
1	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Bhuleshwar Branch. GBCB House, 89, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai - 400 002. Phone No. 61285701 / 61285703 / 61285705	Rekha Purushottam Patel	30210133653	226000	72.12
2	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Wadala Branch. 193, D.S. Barretto Road, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 031. Phone No. 24172076 / 77 / 79	Abdulla Shaikhu Abdul Sattar Shaikh Blenda Don Aglem Kiran Bimal Zaveri	30209711981 30209965084 302099698618	149700 237000 432000	57.85 83.28 166.13
3	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Dadar Branch. Naoroji House, N.C. Naniwala Agriy Trust Bldg, Dadar(E), Mumbai - 400 014. Phone No. - 24172072 / 073 / 074	Mukesh Tulshiram Tambe Nandini Narayan Chavan	30210220392 30210179008	210000 450000	79.58 131.91
4	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Goregaon Branch. 110, Jawahar Nagar, Goregaon (W), Mumbai - 400 062. Phone no - 28741481 / 28741482 / 28741483	Narendra Vasant Dhuri	30209967423	498000	173.45
5	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Borivali Branch. A - 11, Ratna Dham Rattan Nagar, Borivali (E), Mumbai-400 068. Phone no - 28905364 / 28905365 / 28905366	Harish Shankar Shetty	30209693438	70000	29.54
6	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Vile Parle Branch. Meghmala Co-op.Society, Sant 13 Janabai Road, Vileparle (E), Mumbai-400 057. Phone no - 26191319 / 1320 / 1323	Santoshi Sameer Teli	30209973185	70000	35.40
7	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Ghatkopar Branch. Amrut Kunj, Anjaria Wadi, Dr. Doshi Nursing Home, M. G. Road, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077. Phone No. 21028936 / 21027348 / 21026702	Santoshi Sameer Teli Santoshi Sameer Teli Santoshi Sameer Teli Vidya Madhavan Pillai	30209973470 30209973481 30210154039 3021017042	112000 169000 305000 59000	44.00 62.83 105.80 24.30
8	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Nerul Branch. Shop No 10, 11, 12 13 Amrita Sadan, Sector-22 Opp Nerul Railway Station, Nerul (West) Mumbai 400706. Phone no - 2771 3765/ 2771 3766 / 2771 3767	Leela Vishnu Ahire Leela Vishnu Ahire Payal Jayantilal Vora Payal Jayantilal Vora	30210117086 30209806782 30209806884 30210046759	75000 319000 460000 77000	25.53 135.33 181.70 25.94
9	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Bhandup Branch. Guru Nanak Udyog Bhavan, Gala No 2 and 3, L.B.S. Marg Bhandup (W) Mumbai - 400 078. Phone No - 8097080442 8097080443	Rahul Kashinath Kokane Rahul Kashinath Kokane	30210154040 30209948864	50500 300000	18.28 161.08
10	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Mira Road Branch. Ground Floor, Nirmal Nagar, CHS Ltd, Saibaba Nagar, Mira Bhayandar Road, Mira Road (E) Thane - 401 107. Phone No. 7738640232 / 7738640942	Bheraram Bhalaram Parmar Bheraram Bhalaram Parmar Mr. Manoj Gulshan Uppal Rekha Narayanlal Parmar	30209948864 30209948886 30210184621 30209833896	300000 160500 355000 241000	161.08 74.36 109.80 85.43
11	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Bhandup Branch. Guru Nanak Udyog Bhavan, Gala No 2 and 3, L.B.S. Marg Bhandup (W) Mumbai - 400 078. Phone No - 8097080442 8097080443	Manish Jagdish Thakkar	30210087559	450000	139.85
12	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Mira Road Branch. Ground Floor, Nirmal Nagar, CHS Ltd, Saibaba Nagar, Mira Bhayandar Road, Mira Road (E) Thane - 401 107. Phone No. 7738640232 / 7738640942	Bhaskar Babu Gorde Bhaskar Babu Gorde	30210149530 30210149541	362700 427000	136.48 146.23
13	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Mira Road Branch. Ground Floor, Nirmal Nagar, CHS Ltd, Saibaba Nagar, Mira Bhayandar Road, Mira Road (E) Thane - 401 107. Phone No. 7738640232 / 7738640942	Bipin R Mishra Bipin R Mishra	30210171383 30210221495	89000 174000	47.42 71.49
14	The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Mira Road Branch. Ground Floor, Nirmal Nagar, CHS Ltd, Saibaba Nagar, Mira Bhayandar Road, Mira Road (E) Thane - 401 107. Phone No. 7738640232 / 7738640942	Minakshi N Devas Minakshi N Devas Minakshi N Devas Sambhaji Bhavaku Patil	3020979428 30210199116 30210199149 30210210766	186000 56700 85000 361900	69.57 20.34 29.05 145.12

*Earnest money deposit for pledged gold auction will be Rs.50,000/(Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) to be transfer through RTGS/ NEFT.
*Plus further interest from the date of Account marked as NPA onwards along with the cost of auction and other miscellaneous charges incurred towards conducting the auction.
The aforesaid borrowers are hereby called upon to pay the entire outstanding dues of their Gold Loan/Overdraft account within Seven Working Days including date of publication of this notice, or else bank will auction the gold ornaments in public at large on 24th February 2023 at 12.00 p.m. at The Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd, Gold Loan Cell, 1 Fl, JITO House, A/56, MIDC, Road No 1, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 093. Tel. No. 8692050008 / 8692050009. If response is not sufficient, then pledged gold will be auctioned by way of private auction.
The Bank will further initiate recovery proceedings against the borrower to recover the deficit of Loan/Overdraft outstanding dues if any. The borrowers are entirely responsible for the auction proceedings. Bank will not entertain any claim / exception of the borrower after auction of the gold ornaments.
Sale is strictly subject to the terms and conditions incorporated in the prescribed Bid Form. Bid Form can be obtained from the Gold Loan Cell, Andheri, on payment of Rs.500/- plus GST and Slip of Rs.50/- plus GST on any working day between 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. on or before 24.02.2023. Inspection of the gold ornaments will be offered at the concerned branches as per below chart.

Date	Time	Branches
22.02.2023	10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.	Wadala, Ghatkopar, Bhandup, Nerul
23.02.2023	10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.	Bhuleshwar, Dadar, Goregaon, Borivali, Mira Road
24.02.2023	10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.	Vile Parle

The Bank reserves all its rights to accept, reject, cancel or postpone the auction proceedings.
Date : 16.02.2023
Place : Mumbai



D B REALTY LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : DB CENTRAL, MAULANA AZAD ROAD, RANGWALA COMPOUND, JACOB CIRCLE, MUMBAI - 400011
CIN:L70200MH2007PLC166818

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Year Ended 31st Mar 22 Audited
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31st Dec 22 Unaudited	30th Sep 22 Unaudited	31st Dec 21 Unaudited	31st Dec 21 Unaudited		
1.	Total revenue from operations	62,279.67	1,015.57	803.02	63,988.98	2,377.85	21,943.42
2.	Other Income	4,548.97	2,396.71	660.47	9,166.07	2,796.23	4,707.43
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(61,481.75)	1,26.11	(2,828.08)	(61,689.57)	(38,585.92)	(31,408.58)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(62,270.36)	56,579.61	(3,624.28)	(4,845.77)	(48,462.34)	(2,178.14)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(63,182.47)	54,798.15	(7,37.79)	(6,483.04)	(48,433.04)	(11,082.86)
6.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(22.70)	20.93	(1.42)	(1.31)	(19.71)	1.11
a) Basic:		(22.70)	19.14	(1.42)	(1.31)	(19.71)	1.05
b) Diluted:							

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Year Ended 31st Mar 22 Audited
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31st Dec 22 Unaudited	30th Sep 22 Unaudited	31st Dec 21 Unaudited	31st Dec 21 Unaudited		
1.	Total revenue from operations	107.78	250.26	4.62	358.04	273.86	385.48
2.	Other Income	4,655.85	2,315.20	690.54	9,180.25	2,836.38	3,702.93
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	3,310.66	1,480.76	(2,313.84)	5,249.60	(29,838.32)	(30,105.16)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2,354.19	1,001.95	(2,399.69)	3,287.14	(30,209.91)	(7,514.34)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,440.15	(779.20)	(2,399.22)	389.35	(30,208.48)	76.62
6.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.77	0.37	(0.99)	1.11	(12.42)	(3.09)
a) Basic:		0.68	0.34	(0.99)	0.99	(12.42)	(3.09)
b) Diluted:							

Notes:-
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 14th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company as per the requirements of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
2. Figures for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped wherever required.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.dbrealty.co.in).

For D B Realty Limited

sd/-
Shahid Balwa
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 00016839

Dated:-14th February, 2023
Place:- Mumbai

कोंकण रेल्वे कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार चा उपक्रम)

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिकाचे आणि अर्धवार्षिकाचे एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडियाशी केलेल्या स्थिच्युद्धता कराराला अनुसरून (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिस			एकत्रित		
		संपलेले त्रैमासिक	संपलेले त्रैमासिक	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले त्रैमासिक	संपलेले त्रैमासिक	संपलेले वर्ष
		३१ डिसेंबर २०२२	३१ मार्च २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर २०२१	३१ डिसेंबर २०२१	३१ मार्च २०२१	३१ मार्च २०२१
१.	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,२२,७६५.२२	८७,२२२.१३	३,२०,०५९.५७	१,२२,७६५.२२	८७,२२२.१३	३,२०,०५९.५७
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर अपवादालेक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	८,९४५.२८	१६९.१७	(१३,३२२.९९)	८,९४५.२८	१६९.१७	(१३,३२२.९९)
३.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादालेक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	८,९४५.२८	१६९.१७	(१३,३२२.९९)	८,९४५.२८	१६९.१७	(१३,३२२.९९)
४.	कालावधीसाठी कर पश्चात निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादालेक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	८,९४५.२८	१६९.१७	(१३,३२२.९९)	८,९४५.२८	१६९.१७	(१३,३२२.९९)
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा)चा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) भरून	२२,०३३.३८	(४,४४८.५२)	(२५,६९६.९९)	२२,०३३.३८	(४,४४८.५२)	(२५,६९६.९९)
६.	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल	१,७९,२१०.६२	१,६२,३५२.८५	१,६२,३५२.८५	१,७९,२१०.६२	१,६२,३५२.८५	१,६२,३५२.८५
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागळू)	(४,०३,०५९.८८)	(४,३४,३२८.३४)	(४,२४,२५९.५९)	(४,०३,०५९.८८)	(४,३४,३२८.३४)	(४,२४,२५९.५९)
८.	नेट वर्ध	१,७६,१०९.७४	१,३१,९७५.५१	१,४६,०९२.२६	१,७६,१०९.७४	१,३१,९७५.५१	१,४६,०९२.२६
९.	भरणा झालेले कर्ज भांडवल / यकीत कर्ज	३,४८,७०६.१७	३,३२,९५७.४९	३,४३,५७२.४९	३,४८,७०६.१७	३,३२,९५७.४९	३,४३,५७२.४९
१०.	यकाफी परत करण्यायोग्य प्राधान्य शेअर्स	४,७७,९५९.१०	४,७७,९५९.१०	४,७७,९५९.१०	४,७७,९५९.१०	४,७७,९५९.१०	४,७७,९५९.१०
११.	कर्ज समभाग प्रमाण	२.४४	२.३५	२.३५	२.४४	२.३५	२.३५
१२.	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. 1,000/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी) -						
	1. मूलभूत:	५२.२५	१.०६	(८४.७२)	५२.२०	१.०६	(८४.९०)
	2. सौम्य केलेली (नॉट सी) घटा)	१५.५५	०.३०	-	१५.४३	०.३०	-
१३.	भांडवल प्रिमेयन राखीव	-	-	-	-	-	-
१४.	डिविडेंड प्रिमेयन राखीव	-	-	-	-	-	-
१५.	कर्ज सेवा कवरेज प्रमाण	२.५३	१.७४	०.११	२.५३	१.७४	०.११
१६.	व्याज सेवा कवरेज प्रमाण	२.५३	१.७४	०.२६	२.५३	१.७४	०.२६
१७.	वैतनिक गुणोत्तर	१.२२	१.०३	१.०७	१.२२	१.०३	१.०७
१८.	कार्यरत भांडवलासाठी दीर्घ मुदतीचे कर्ज	८.९९	३६.०३	१५.९९	८.९९	३६.०३	१५.९९
१९.	खराब कर्ज ते प्राय्य गुणोत्तर	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
२०.	बाळू दाखिल प्रमाण	०.४४	०.४३	०.४१	०.४४	०.४३	०.४१
२१.	एकूण संपत्तीचे एकूण कर्ज	०.४४	०.४०	०.०३	०.४४	०.४०	०.०३
२२.	कर्जदार व्यवसाय	७.८८	४.७९	३७.३८	७.८८	४.७९	३७.३८
२३.	इन्व्हेंट्री व्हॅल्यू	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
२४.	ऑपरिंटिंग मार्जिन (%)	९.९७	२.७३	-९.८६	९.९६	२.७३	-९.८६
२५.	निव्वळ नफा मार्जिन (%)	७.२९	०.१९	-४.९६	७.२८	०.१९	-४.९७

नोंद: १) वरील सेबी (लिस्टिंग) आणि इतर प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) निगमावली, २०१५ च्या निगमन ५२ अंतर्गत राष्ट्रीय स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (एनएसई) कडे दाखल केलेल्या त्रैमासिक/त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षातून उद्भवणाऱ्या तपशीलवार स्वरूपाचा उल्लेख आहे. नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (www.nseindia.com) आणि केआरसीएल (www.konkanrailway.com) या वेबसाइटवर त्रैमासिक/त्रैमासिक वार्षिक वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप उपलब्ध आहे. २) सेबी (एनएसई) आणि इतर प्र